6
L
1154 www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
6L FZD Series Floodlight Luminaire Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups C, D
Cl. I, Zone 1
Marine Locations
Wet Locations, IP66
Finally, a true floodlight luminaire for

6
L
1155www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
6LFZD Series Floodlight Luminaire Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups C, D
Cl. I, Zone 1
Marine Locations
Wet Locations, IP66
Ordering Information:
Lamp Type Watts
Cat. #* Yoke
Mount With
3/4" NPT Hubs
Wide Beam Reflector –
7 x 6 Distribution
High Pressure Sodium
150† FZDS2NY150W/MT
250 FZDS2NY250W/MT
400 FZDS2NY400W/MT
Metal Halide
175 FZDM2NY175W/MT
250 FZDM2NY250W/MT
400 FZDM2NY400W/MT
Pulse Start Metal Halide
175 FZDM2NY175W/MT S828
250 FZDM2NY250W/MT S828
400 FZDM2NY400W/MT S828
Narrow Beam Reflector –
Spotlight Distribution
High Pressure Sodium
150† FZDS2NY150N/MT
250 FZDS2NY250N/MT
400 FZDS2NY400N/MT
Metal Halide
175 FZDM2NY175N/MT
250 FZDM2NY250N/MT
400 FZDM2NY400N/MT
Pulse Start Metal Halide
175 FZDM2NY175N/MT S828
250 FZDM2NY250N/MT S828
400 FZDM2NY400N/MT S828
To complete the catalog number, add option suffix(es) if desired.
Example: FZDS2NY400W/MT-S658
*All FZD catalog numbers shown above are with multi-tap ballasts (120, 208, 240 & 277 V,
60 Hz). The "MT" in the catalog number may be changed to any of the voltage suffixes
listed below.
†150 watt HPS luminaires are furnished with ANSI spec/S55 ballasts for 55 V lamps.